
The Coalition for the Homeless, Inc., 
1300 S. 4

th
 St., Suite 250, Louisville KY 40208 

 (502) 636-9550, Fax: 636-9950 

    
 

2012-2013 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

 

Mark Snyder, Chairperson  

PNC Bank  

101 South Fifth Street 

Louisville, KY 40202 

502/581-4669 Fax 502/581-2563 

Mark.snyder@pnc.com 
Term Expires December 2013 

 

Stacy Deck, Vice Chair  

Spalding University  

845 South 3
rd

 St 

Louisville, KY 40203 

502/585-9911 x2441 Fax 502/992-2413 

Email: sdeck@spalding.edu 
Term Expires: December 2013 

 

Kathy Beach, Treasurer  

Main Source Bank  

100 East Spring Street 

PO Box 1207 

New Albany, IN 47151 

(812) 941-3465  

812-948-5512 Fax 

Email: kbeach@mainsourcebank.com 
Term ends: December 2013 

 

Glenn Kosse  
Bellarmine University  

2001 Newburg Road 

Louisville, KY 40205 

502-452-8328 (office) 452-8337 (fax)  

gkosse@bellarmine.edu  
Term expires December 2013 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ed Wnorowski 

St Vincent de Paul  

1015-C South Preston St 

Louisville, KY 40203 

(502) 584-2480 Fax (502) 587-1977 

ewnorowski@svdplou.org 

Term expires: December 2013 

 

Joseph Hamilton 

Metro Government  

810 Barrett Avenue 

Louisville, KY 40204 

502/574-3325 Fax: 574-6476 

joseph.hamiltonjr@louisvilleky.gov 
Term Expires:  at will of the Mayor 

 

Bernard Minnis 

Bellarmine University  

3213 Dinah Court 

Louisville, KY 40242 

502/298-3603 Cell 

bernardminnis@yahoo.com 

Term ends: December 2013 
 

Judith Bloor 

Home of the Innocents  

1000 East Market Street 

Louisville, KY 40206 

502/592-1217 Fax 502/596-1410 

Email: jbloor@homeoftheinnocents.org 

Term ends: December 2013 
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2012-2013 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

Debra DeLor 

902 Flat Rock Road 

Louisville, KY 40245 

502/741-2195  

Email: debdelor@gmail.com 

Term ends: December 2013 

 

Lisa Cates 

11524 Carriage Rest Court 

Louisville, KY 40243 

502/544-0532 Fax 502/412-5454 

Email: lisacates@aol.com 

Term ends:  December 2014 

 

Beth White  

St. Vincent de Paul  

2045 Douglas Blvd., #20 

Louisville, KY  40205 

502/314-6917 

bwhite@svdplou.org 

Term ends: December 2014 

 

Linda Ruffenach 

Accent Marketing  

400 Missouri Ave., Ste. 100 

Jeffersonville, IN  47130 

812-206-6203 

812-284-8353 fax 

lruffenach@accentonline.com 

Term ends:  December 2014 

 

Michael Tigue 

Middleton Reutlinger  

2600 Brown & Williamson Tower 

Louisville, KY 40202 

502-584-1135 

Email: mtigue@middreut.com 
Term Expires:  December 2014 

 

 

 

Michael Browder 

U.S. Dept of Housing and Urban Development 

Project Manager 

601 W. Broadway 

Louisville, KY  40202 

Email: michael_l._browder@hud.gov 

Term Expires: December 2015 

 

Barry Steiger 

WellCare Health Plans, Inc. – Kentucky 

13551 Triton Park Blvd, Ste. 1800 

Louisville, KY  40223 

502-263-9597 

Fax:  813-865-6529  

Email:  barry.steiger@wellcare.com 
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